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Hasely Crawford Stadium
Team List

Abilene WildcatsAWC1 Abilene
Adrenaline Ducks Athletic ClubADAC2 Adrenaline D
Alpha Athletic ClubALPH3 Alpha Athlet
Ascend AthleticsASAT4 Ascend Athle
Burnley Athletic ClubBURN5 Burnley Athl
Concorde Athletic ClubCONC6 Concorde Ath
Cougars Track and FieldCOUG7 Cougars Trac
D'Abadie Progressive AthleticDPAC8 D'Abadie Pro
Dookie's Athletic DevelopmentDADI9 Dookie's Ath
Elite Champion PerformanceELITE10 Elite Champi
Field of Dreams Flash PointFOD11 Field of Dre
Fullfilling Athletic DreamsFAD12 Fullfilling
IG FastlaneIGFL13 IG Fastlane
Lambeau AllianceLAAC14 Lambeau Alli
Masters Athletic ClubTTAMA15 Masters Athl
Maximising Athletic PotentialMAP16 Maximising A
Memphis Pioneers Athletic ClubMEMP17 Memphis Pion
Morvant Jets Athletic ClubMJAC18 Morvant Jets
Mounting EaglesMOEA19 Mounting Eag
Neon Wolves Athletic ClubNEON20 Neon Wolves
Pace and PerformancePPF21 Pace and Per
Phoenix AthleticsPHOE22 Phoenix Athl
Point Fortin New JetsPFNJ23 Point Fortin
Presentation College ChaguanasPRES24 Presentation
Princes' Town AcheiversPTAA25 P/T Achievers
Q R C Athletic ClubQRC26 Q R C - A.C.
Redline International AthleticRIAC27 Redline Inte
Richard Jones Racing TeamRJRT28 Richard Jone
Rss PhoenixRSSP29 Rss Phoenix
Sangre Grande Secondary SchoolSGSS30 Sangre Grand
Simplex Athletic ClubSIMP31 Simplex Athl
Siparia Athletics ClubSIPA32 Siparia Athl
Stallions Athletics Running ClSTAC33 Stallions At
T & T Road Runners CluBTTRR34 T & T Road R
Tigers Athletic ClubTIGE35 Tigers Athle
Toco TafacTAFA36 Toco Tafac
Trackblazers - Pres CollPCTB37 Trackblazers
Tranquility Government SecondaTRANQ38 Tranquility
Utt PatriotsUTT39 Utt Patriots
Uwi Track and FieldUWI40 Uwi Track an
ZC AthleticsZCA41 ZC Athletics
Zenith Athletic ClubZEN42 Zenith Athle
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Hasely Crawford Stadium
Event List-By Event Number
CompEntries CompEntriesScrat ScratEvent # Event Name Event # Event Name

1 Boys Under 17 Discus Throw 1.5kg Under 17 8 8 0

2 Girls Under 17 100 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Under 177 7 0

3 Girls Under 20 100 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Under 205 5 0

3 Women Discus Throw 1kg Open 0 0 0

4 Girls Under 15 Long Jump Under 15 9 9 0

4A Girls Under 17 Long Jump Under 17 10 10 0

5 Girls Under 17 Shot Put 3kg Under 17 9 9 0

5A Girls Under 20 Shot Put 4kg Under 20 4 4 0

6 Boys Under 17 110 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Under 176 6 0

7 Boys Under 20 110 Meter Hurdles 0.991m Under 206 6 0

8 Girls Under 15 100 Meter Dash Under 15 25 25 0

9 Boys Under 15 100 Meter Dash Under 15 31 31 0

9 Women Shot Put 4kg Open 0 0 0

10 Girls Under 17 100 Meter Dash Under 17 33 33 0

11 Girls Under 17 Discus Throw 1kg Under 17 6 6 0

11A Girls Under 20 Discus Throw 1kg Under 20 3 3 0

12 Boys Under 17 100 Meter Dash Under 17 52 52 0

13 Girls Under 20 100 Meter Dash Under 20 30 30 0

14 Women 100 Meter Dash Open 5 5 0

15 Boys Under 20 Shot Put 6kg Under 20 8 8 0

15A Men Shot Put 7.26kg Open 1 1 0

16 Boys Under 15 Long Jump Under 15 8 8 0

16A Boys Under 17 Long Jump Under 17 9 9 0

17 Boys Under 20 100 Meter Dash Under 20 45 45 0

18 Men 100 Meter Dash Open 23 23 0

19 Girls Under 15 400 Meter Dash Under 15 23 23 0

20 Boys Under 20 Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 2010 10 0

20A Men Discus Throw 2kg Open 3 3 0

21 Girls Under 20 Long Jump Under 20 8 8 0

21A Women Long Jump Open 1 1 0

22 Boys Under 15 400 Meter Dash Under 15 34 34 0

23 Girls Under 17 400 Meter Dash Under 17 30 30 0

24 Boys Under 17 400 Meter Dash Under 17 54 54 0

25 Boys Under 17 Shot Put 5kg Under 17 7 7 0

26 Girls Under 20 400 Meter Dash Under 20 32 32 0

27 Women 400 Meter Dash Open 8 8 0

28 Boys Under 20 400 Meter Dash Under 20 64 64 0

29 Boys Under 20 Long Jump Under 20 12 12 0

29A Men Long Jump Open 2 2 0

30 Men 400 Meter Dash Open 33 33 0

31 Girls Under 17 1500 Meter Run Under 17 6 6 0

31A Girls Under 20 1500 Meter Run Under 20 1 1 0

31B Women 1500 Meter Run Open 2 2 0

32 Boys Under 17 1500 Meter Run Under 17 16 16 0

32 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Open 0 0 0

33 Boys Under 20 1500 Meter Run Under 20 17 17 0

33A Men 1500 Meter Run Open 5 5 0

34 Women 4x200 Meter Relay Open 4 4 0

35 Men 110 Meter Hurdles 1.067m Open 0 0 0

35 Men 4x200 Meter Relay Open 8 8 0
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Hasely Crawford Stadium
Event List-By Event Number
CompEntries CompEntriesScrat ScratEvent # Event Name Event # Event Name

0723723Total:



2026 Track & Field Series #1 

10 January 

Hasely Crawford Stadium – Port of Spain 

RULES 

1. This Meet shall be for athletes Under 15, Under 17, Under 20 and Open. 

 

2. The competition will accommodate both males and females as follows: 

 

Under 15 Born 2013, 2012 

Under 17 Born 2011, 2010 

Under 20 Born 2009, 2008, 2007 

Open Born 2006 or before 

 

N. B. There will be NO Throws or Hurdles events for the Under 15 category. 

 

3. Athletes registering for the 2026 NAAATT Track & Field Series #1 are required to use 

their 2026 Registration number for the event. 

 

4. No athlete shall be allowed to participate in an event without his/her registration 

numbers properly secured on the front and back of his/her vest, except in the case of 

the jumps where one number may be worn on the front or back of his/her vest only. 

 

5. If an athlete’s registration number is lost or misplaced, a request can be made to the 

Secretariat, before or on the day of the meet, for a replacement number. This will be 

provided at a cost of $30.00 a pair. No other replacement will be allowed. 

 

6. Athletes must be properly attired in their Club’s uniform to participate in an event, failing 

which he/she may not be permitted to compete. 

 

7. Athletes will not be permitted to participate in any event wearing the uniform (partly or 

fully) of the Trinidad and Tobago or any other National Federation except when 

permitted to do so by the National Governing Body. 

 

8. Athletes must report to the call room before entering the arena. 

9. Athletes are not allowed on the track or centre field (infield) except when required to 

participate in an event. 



 

10. Coaches are not allowed in the arena except in the designated area(s) provided for easier 

access to their athlete(s) during specific field events or with the permission of the relevant 

competition official. 

 

11. Protests concerning the result or conduct of an event shall be made within thirty minutes 

(30 mins) of the official announcement of the result of that event. The person or team 

making the protest must have a bona fide interest in the event(s) in question. Any protest 

shall, in the first instance, be made orally to the Referee by an athlete, by someone acting 

on the athlete’s behalf or by a team representative. To reach a fair decision, the Referee 

should consider any available evidence which he/she thinks necessary. The Referee may 

decide on the protest or may refer the matter to the Jury. If the Referee decides on a 

matter, there shall be a right of appeal to the Jury. Where the Referee is not accessible 

or available, the protest should be made to him through the Technical Information 

Centre. 

 

12. The Organising Committee reserves the right to refuse entry, cancel any event or frame 

a new event should it become necessary to do so. 

 

13. By seeking entry into this meet, each individual commits to hold NAAATT harmless from 

all liabilities, proceedings, costs, charges or expenses arising out of or in connection with 

all claims for damages or compensation because of any: 

(a) bodily personal injuries or death; and 

(b) loss or damage to the athlete’s property and that of third parties; except for that 

which is caused by negligence or willful misconduct of NAAATT. 

 

Subject to the above, where any damage or injury set forth above is caused by the 

joint or concurrent negligence of the athlete and NAAATT the loss, expense or claim 

shall be borne by the athlete and NAAATT in proportion to their degree of negligence 



National Association of Athletics 

Administrations of Trinidad and Tobago 

(NAAATT) 

Proposed Program of Events 
REVISED 

2026 Track and Field Series #1 

Hasely Crawford Stadium 

10 January 
 

No Time Event Category 

1 10:00 AM Discus Throw (1.5kg) Boys Under 17 

2 10:05 AM 100mH (0.762m) Girls Under 17 

3 10:10 AM 100mH (0.838m) Girls U-20 

4, 4a 10:15 AM Long Jump Girls Under 15, Under 17 

5, 5a 10:20 AM Shot Put (3kg, 4kg) Girls Under 17, Under 20 

6 10:25 AM 110mH (0.914m) Boys Under 17 

7 10:30 AM 110mH (0.991m) Boys Under 20 

8 10:40 AM 100m Girls Under 15 

9 10:50 AM 100m Boys Under 15 

10 11:05 AM 100m Girls Under 17 

11, 11a 11:15 AM Discus Throw (1kg) Girls Under 17, Under 20 

12 11:20 AM 100m Boys Under 17 

13 11:40 AM 100m Girls Under 20 

14 11:55 AM 100m Women 

15, 15a 12:00 PM Shot Put (6kg, 7.26kg) Boys Under 20, Men 

16, 16a 12:00 PM Long Jump Boys Under 15, Under 17 

17 12:00 PM 100m Boys Under 20 

18 12:20 PM 100m Men 

19 12:35 PM 400m Girls Under 15 

20, 20a 12:40 PM Discus Throw (1.75kg, 2kg) Boys Under 20, Men 

21, 21a 12:45 PM Long Jump Girls Under 20, Women 

22 12:45 PM 400m Boys Under 15 

23 1:00 PM 400m Girls Under 17 

24 1:15 PM 400m Boys Under 17 

25 1:30 PM Shot Put (5kg) Boys Under 17 

26 1:35 PM 400m Girls Under 20 

27 1:50 PM 400m Women 

28 1:55 PM 400m Boys Under 20 

29, 29a 2:00 PM Long Jump Boys Under 20, Men 

30 2:20 PM 400m Men 

31, 31a, 31b 2:40 PM 1500m Girls Under-17, Under-20, Women 

32 2:45 PM 1500m Boys Under 17 

33, 33a 2:50 PM 1500m Boys Under 20, Men 

34 3:00 PM 4x200m Women (Open) 

35 3:10 PM 4x200m Men (Open) 
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Hasely Crawford Stadium
Session Report

Session: 1   Series #1
Day 1 - Saturday 10/01/2026 - Starts at 10:00 AM

Round    Event

Finals#1 Boys Under 17 Discus Throw 1.5kg Under 17   10:00 AM
Finals#2 Girls Under 17 100 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Under 17   10:05 AM
Finals#3 Girls Under 20 100 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Under 20   10:10 AM
Finals#4 Girls Under 15 Long Jump Under 15   10:15 AM
Finals#4A Girls Under 17 Long Jump Under 17   10:15 AM
Finals#5 Girls Under 17 Shot Put 3kg Under 17   10:20 AM
Finals#5A Girls Under 20 Shot Put 4kg Under 20   10:20 AM
Finals#6 Boys Under 17 110 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Under 17   10:25 AM
Finals#7 Boys Under 20 110 Meter Hurdles 0.991m Under 20   10:30 AM
Finals#8 Girls Under 15 100 Meter Dash Under 15   10:40 AM
Finals#9 Boys Under 15 100 Meter Dash Under 15   10:50 AM
Finals#10 Girls Under 17 100 Meter Dash Under 17   11:05 AM
Finals#11 Girls Under 17 Discus Throw 1kg Under 17   11:15 AM
Finals#11A Girls Under 20 Discus Throw 1kg Under 20   11:15 AM
Finals#12 Boys Under 17 100 Meter Dash Under 17   11:20 AM
Finals#13 Girls Under 20 100 Meter Dash Under 20   11:40 AM
Finals#14 Women 100 Meter Dash Open   11:55 AM
Finals#15 Boys Under 20 Shot Put 6kg Under 20   12:00 PM
Finals#15A Men Shot Put 7.26kg Open   12:00 PM
Finals#16 Boys Under 15 Long Jump Under 15   12:00 PM
Finals#16A Boys Under 17 Long Jump Under 17   12:00 PM
Finals#17 Boys Under 20 100 Meter Dash Under 20   12:00 PM
Finals#18 Men 100 Meter Dash Open   12:20 PM
Finals#19 Girls Under 15 400 Meter Dash Under 15   12:35 PM
Finals#20 Boys Under 20 Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20   12:40 PM
Finals#20A Men Discus Throw 2kg Open   12:40 PM
Finals#21 Girls Under 20 Long Jump Under 20   12:45 PM
Finals#21A Women Long Jump Open   12:45 PM
Finals#22 Boys Under 15 400 Meter Dash Under 15   12:45 PM
Finals#23 Girls Under 17 400 Meter Dash Under 17   1:00 PM
Finals#24 Boys Under 17 400 Meter Dash Under 17   1:15 PM
Finals#25 Boys Under 17 Shot Put 5kg Under 17   1:30 PM
Finals#26 Girls Under 20 400 Meter Dash Under 20   1:35 PM
Finals#27 Women 400 Meter Dash Open   1:50 PM
Finals#28 Boys Under 20 400 Meter Dash Under 20   1:55 PM
Finals#29 Boys Under 20 Long Jump Under 20   2:00 PM
Finals#29A Men Long Jump Open   2:00 PM
Finals#30 Men 400 Meter Dash Open   2:20 PM
Finals#31 Girls Under 17 1500 Meter Run Under 17   2:40 PM
Finals#31A Girls Under 20 1500 Meter Run Under 20   2:40 PM
Finals#31B Women 1500 Meter Run Open   2:40 PM
Finals#32 Boys Under 17 1500 Meter Run Under 17   2:45 PM
Finals#33 Boys Under 20 1500 Meter Run Under 20   2:50 PM
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Hasely Crawford Stadium
Session Report

Session: 1   Series #1
Day 1 - Saturday 10/01/2026 - Starts at 10:00 AM

Round    Event

Finals#33A Men 1500 Meter Run Open   2:50 PM
Finals#34 Women 4x200 Meter Relay Open   3:00 PM
Finals#35 Men 4x200 Meter Relay Open   3:10 PM
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Hasely Crawford Stadium
Meet Program - Series #1

Event  1   Boys Under 17 Discus Throw 1.5kg Under 17

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fullfilling11875 Williams, John1
Toco Tafac11247 Edwards, Isaiah2
Tigers Athle1169 John, Hazekiah3
Ascend Athle10921 Mayers, Ethan4
Dookie's Ath12297 Titus, Eli'jah5
Adrenaline D11578 Davis, Marcion6
Toco Tafac10235 Mc Dowell, Josiah7
Lambeau Alli10337 Francis, Kai8

Event  2   Girls Under 17 100 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Under 17

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 10:05 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Neon Wolves10813 Auguste, Aasia2
Point Fortin10621 Joseph, Chelcia3
Q R C - A.C.10478 Graham, Reyann4
Zenith Athle11340 Reid, Daija5
Q R C - A.C.10477 Welch, La Queen6
Neon Wolves10812 Alexander, Kelis7
Toco Tafac11940 Romain, Ashiah8

Event  3   Girls Under 20 100 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Under 20

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 10:10 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Point Fortin08937 Bartholomew, Destiny3
Field of Dre07323 Thomas, Destinee4
Concorde Ath08417 Vincent, Tenique5
Neon Wolves08821 Warde, Mc Kaikah6
Toco Tafac09242 Solomon, Isabella7

Event  4   Girls Under 15 Long Jump Under 15

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 10:15 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cougars Trac12180 Edwards, Kardawiyah1
Sangre Grand13992 Edwards, Rebecca2
IG Fastlane1213 Gormandy, Dasha3
Burnley Athl12167 Stephenson, Shardae4
Burnley Athl13165 Arnold, Destiny5
Toco Tafac12226 Chance, Unique6
IG Fastlane127 Roberts, J'Lenn7
Maximising A121022 Dumas, Jarene8
Neon Wolves13814 Bishop, Camille9

Event  4A   Girls Under 17 Long Jump Under 17

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 10:15 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Toco Tafac10233 Jones, Adiah1
Maximising A111015 Jenna, Dumas2
Neon Wolves10813 Auguste, Aasia3
Stallions At11890 Lord, Adallia4
Q R C - A.C.10478 Graham, Reyann5
Stallions At10888 Davis, Kermya6
Toco Tafac11940 Romain, Ashiah7
Q R C - A.C.10477 Welch, La Queen8
Neon Wolves10812 Alexander, Kelis9
Zenith Athle11340 Reid, Daija10

Event  5   Girls Under 17 Shot Put 3kg Under 17

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 10:20 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dookie's Ath10292 Ramlakhan, Mya1
Maximising A111015 Jenna, Dumas2
Dookie's Ath10290 Bernard, Akeida3
D'Abadie Pro11665 Gonzales, Akeya4
Toco Tafac11225 Borrell, Melanie5
Q R C - A.C.10478 Graham, Reyann6
Memphis Pion10126 Fitzpatrick, Kayla7
Ascend Athle10912 Thomas, Jania8
Burnley Athl10570 Williams, Karissa9

Event  5A   Girls Under 20 Shot Put 4kg Under 20

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 10:20 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ascend Athle07914 Morgan, Brianna1
Toco Tafac09242 Solomon, Isabella2
D'Abadie Pro08658 Quamina, Sofia3
Burnley Athl08569 Winter, Peyton4

Event  6   Boys Under 17 110 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Under 17

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 10:25 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Toco Tafac11234 Jones, Ezekiel2
Presentation10589 Phillip-Pitt, Kwame3
Concorde Ath10420 Trudge, Dishawn4
Neon Wolves10830 Drayton, Learie5
Toco Tafac12249 Valentine, De Andre6
Burnley Athl11146 Alexander, Anthony7
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Event  7   Boys Under 20 110 Meter Hurdles 0.991m Under 20

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 10:30 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Presentation08591 Sandy, Joemal2
Toco Tafac09232 Hernandez, Terrell3
Neon Wolves09828 Brown, Omari4
Concorde Ath08418 Vincent, Tyrique5
Alpha Athlet99602 Jalani, Parris6
Maximising A08997 Weston, Mark7

Event  8   Girls Under 15 100 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 10:40 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Memphis Pion12116 Mark, Kiana2
Zenith Athle13348 Thomas, Xia3
Burnley Athl12163 Mohammed, Jaylene4
Trackblazers12678 Bailey, Sanaa Marie5
ZC Athletics13967 Tommy, Keniah6
Memphis Pion13132 Bruce, Zuri7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Memphis Pion12104 Hall, Jaliyah2
Tranquility12927 Wynn, Junessa3
P/T Achievers12983 Taylor, Sameera4
Memphis Pion1295 Buttler, Khadija5
Sangre Grand13992 Edwards, Rebecca6
Burnley Athl12167 Stephenson, Shardae7
Fullfilling13869 Huggins, Johanna8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Neon Wolves13814 Bishop, Camille2
Cougars Trac12175 Charles, Skye3
Trackblazers13939 Laidlow, Jaliyah4
Memphis Pion12100 Cumberbatch-Samuel, Eden-Edane5
Toco Tafac12226 Chance, Unique6
P/T Achievers13982 Snaggs, Sofia7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
IG Fastlane127 Roberts, J'Lenn2
Zenith Athle13347 Tobias, Xariah3
Simplex Athl12707 Chinapoo, Akilah4
Memphis Pion12117 Weekes, Kalani5
Trackblazers13699 Dyer, Kya6
Burnley Athl13165 Arnold, Destiny7

Event  9   Boys Under 15 100 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 10:50 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Toco Tafac13240 Roberts, Samuel1
Neon Wolves12835 Lampkin, D'Mari2
Sangre Grand12993 Williams, Jayvon3
Cougars Trac12182 Sylvester, Seth4
Tranquility12930 Cummings, Hosea Kmani5
Memphis Pion13105 Charles, Deandre6
Trackblazers121056 Wilkinson, Keshorn7
P/T Achievers13984 Ransome, Michai8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Tranquility12931 Noel, Kealon Anton1
Simplex Athl12708 Solomon, Joshua2
Toco Tafac12246 Bobb, Ronaldo3
Memphis Pion1280 Romano, Kayden4
Burnley Athl12149 McKellar, Armani5
Cougars Trac13215 Lafoucade, Nathan6
Memphis Pion13106 Samuel, Kermari7
Phoenix Athl12366 Thompson, Josiah8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Memphis Pion12131 Frank, Khadesh1
Simplex Athl13717 Tate, Aiden2
Cougars Trac13187 Marshall, Amaziah3
Trackblazers12803 Rocke, Zane4
Phoenix Athl13371 Niles, Orrison5
Memphis Pion12109 La Foucade, Aidan6
Neon Wolves13823 Alfred, Daniel7
Presentation13584 Dookie, Vinai8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Fullfilling12872 Burke, Chris2
Trackblazers12807 Luthcman, Isaiah3
Cougars Trac12216 Johnson, Makai4
Memphis Pion1291 Kaiten, Josiah5
Simplex Athl13718 Baird, Kayden6
Phoenix Athl12365 Cupid, Emanuel7
Burnley Athl12145 Riley, Nkhadan8

Event  10   Girls Under 17 100 Meter Dash Under 17

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 11:05 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Simplex Athl11712 Debisette, Tasia2
Memphis Pion11941 Riley, Soleil3
Cougars Trac10174 Charles, Chelsy4
D'Abadie Pro11655 Alexander, Oshun5
Neon Wolves10813 Auguste, Aasia6
Point Fortin10621 Joseph, Chelcia7
Field of Dre10331 Jackson, Alyssa8
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  10   Girls Under 17 100 Meter Dash Under 17)
Cougars Trac10199 Prudhomme, Kianna2
Fullfilling11864 Edwards, Kiara3
Trackblazers11801 Joefield, Sadie4
Phoenix Athl11368 Bernard, Malaika5
P/T Achievers11986 Simon-Kernahan, Idesha6
Neon Wolves10820 Quintero, Shervon7
Simplex Athl11715 Jones, Amelia Lee8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Trackblazers10682 Johnson, Tejae3
Burnley Athl10580 Hernandez, Sequoia4
Stallions At11890 Lord, Adallia5
IG Fastlane1177 Mungal, Chloe6
Tranquility11928 Mollineau, Makaydee7
Toco Tafac11940 Romain, Ashiah8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Phoenix Athl11376 Niles, Chalize2
Rss Phoenix10487 Gittens, Anya3
Neon Wolves11822 Williams, Natalila4
Simplex Athl10719 Holford, Precious5
Trackblazers11676 Groves, Que jaah6
Toco Tafac10233 Jones, Adiah7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Simplex Athl10704 Archibald, Leah2
Memphis Pion1198 Chee-Wah, Eden3
Zenith Athle11340 Reid, Daija4
Burnley Athl11155 Peters, Jael5
Neon Wolves10812 Alexander, Kelis6
Point Fortin10614 Bristol, Safiya7
Alpha Athlet11604 Cooper, Rene8

Event  11   Girls Under 17 Discus Throw 1kg Under 17

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 11:15 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Toco Tafac11225 Borrell, Melanie1
Memphis Pion10126 Fitzpatrick, Kayla2
Toco Tafac11231 Glasgow, Kalia3
Dookie's Ath10292 Ramlakhan, Mya4
D'Abadie Pro11665 Gonzales, Akeya5
Burnley Athl10570 Williams, Karissa6

Event  11A   Girls Under 20 Discus Throw 1kg Under 20

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 11:15 AM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ascend Athle07914 Morgan, Brianna1
Burnley Athl08569 Winter, Peyton2
D'Abadie Pro08658 Quamina, Sofia3

Event  12   Boys Under 17 100 Meter Dash Under 17

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 11:20 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Tigers Athle1065 Charles, Jakeem2
Dookie's Ath11294 Bernard, Kamani3
Mounting Eag11471 Maraj, Joshua4
Simplex Athl11720 Pierre, Jadon5
Trackblazers111055 Joseph, Kaylon6
Cougars Trac10217 George, Lyndon7
Fullfilling101053 Mc Kellar, Tacuma8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Phoenix Athl10374 Padmore, Israel2
Cougars Trac10204 Hart, Sean3
Q R C - A.C.10995 Andrews, Joshua4
Burnley Athl11143 Goring, Savion5
Trackblazers10675 Pereira, Nah-Shon6
Neon Wolves10841 Roach, Tyrese7
Field of Dre11330 Sinclair, Anjay8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Cougars Trac10203 Waldron, Jah-Micheal2
Burnley Athl10169 John, Isaiah3
Stallions At10898 Coker, Christian4
P/T Achievers10985 Chandler, Caleb5
Phoenix Athl10359 Matthew, N'Kyel6
Burnley Athl10568 Yan, Jahyel7
Memphis Pion1082 Grant, Jevon8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Trackblazers11670 Anthony, Jessiah1
Siparia Athl10883 Joseph, Gyasi2
Zenith Athle11346 Atkins, Jariel3
Cougars Trac11173 Thomas, Caden4
Q R C - A.C.11479 Cherriandy-George, Trae5
Memphis Pion11940 Henry, Jeramy6
Neon Wolves10838 Lewis, Leonson7
Burnley Athl11162 Campbell, Kaamani8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Q R C - A.C.11476 Davis, Enzi2
Burnley Athl10567 Williams, Darion3
Simplex Athl11709 Francois George, Curtis4
Memphis Pion11135 Reyes, Reuel5
Mounting Eag10473 Guytan, Jordan6
Neon Wolves10829 Charles, Chasiri7
Trackblazers11674 Kistow, Milito8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Toco Tafac11234 Jones, Ezekiel1
Burnley Athl10571 Gill, Nickell2
Simplex Athl11710 Derrick, Elijah3
Neon Wolves10834 Kennady, Jevon4
Presentation10589 Phillip-Pitt, Kwame5
Trackblazers10671 Abraham, Kaydon6
Mounting Eag10472 Alridge, Shercorey7
Fullfilling11871 Huggins, Jonathan8
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Section   7 of  7   Finals...(Event  12   Boys Under 17 100 Meter Dash Under 17)
Elite Champi10301 Ferguson, Jeremiah1
Burnley Athl10559 Goodridge, Jayden2
Trackblazers10677 Groves, Que manni3
Simplex Athl11705 Teesdale, Isaiah4
Cougars Trac10200 Rogers, Josiah5
Siparia Athl10440 Charles, Kareem6
Zenith Athle10352 Douglas, Jquan7
Presentation11588 Mohammed, Zachary8

Event  13   Girls Under 20 100 Meter Dash Under 20

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 11:40 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Toco Tafac09243 Stewart, Ackeelah2
Memphis Pion0879 Smith, Rhonda3
Alpha Athlet09605 Phillip, Zakiah4
Phoenix Athl08361 Seepersad, Alexis5
Zenith Athle08345 Sampson, Alisha6
Memphis Pion07122 Lynch, Hailey7
Elite Champi07303 Lewis, Tehilla8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Burnley Athl08566 Daniel, Deidre1
Trackblazers09672 Andrews, Brianna2
Phoenix Athl08357 Devenish, Kioni3
Memphis Pion0978 Roberts, Raenisha4
Cougars Trac07450 McKie, Charis5
Neon Wolves08815 Joseph, Aria6
Alpha Athlet09593 Rivers, Hannah7
Memphis Pion07128 Mc Cammon, Talise8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Memphis Pion08125 Fitzpatrick, Jordan2
Burnley Athl07560 Cooke, Kitrice3
Cougars Trac08220 Jones, Jada4
Morvant Jets08386 Julien, Angellyscia5
Memphis Pion08113 Abraham, Leah6
Phoenix Athl08375 Queeley, Jasmine7
Stallions At08886 Alexander, Jahnel8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Fullfilling09862 Rouse, Durlaina1
Utt Patriots0831 Robley, Laqesha2
Alpha Athlet09598 Granderson, Mikayla3
Point Fortin09613 Charles, Zada4
Memphis Pion0799 Mills, Imani5
Phoenix Athl08358 Theodore, Noemi6
Cougars Trac09184 Guytan, Jewel7
Simplex Athl08703 Archibald, Jael8

Event  14   Women 100 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 11:55 AM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tranquility06923 Charles, Sidney3
Point Fortin06611 Paul, Diamond4
Memphis Pion05112 Thomas, Kerizmah5
Fullfilling06861 Acosta, Deyja6
IG Fastlane0610 Melville, Akala7

Event  15   Boys Under 20 Shot Put 6kg Under 20

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 12:00 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Redline Inte09964 Grey, Lael1
Toco Tafac09238 Parks, Aaron2
Field of Dre07329 David, Jevonte3
Toco Tafac09232 Hernandez, Terrell4
Burnley Athl07581 Chinyelu, Jelany5
Fullfilling07873 Second, Addison6
Siparia Athl09442 Gill, Leon7
Dookie's Ath07288 Cooper, Kaiel8

Event  15A   Men Shot Put 7.26kg Open

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 12:00 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ascend Athle94919 Romeo, Hezekiel1

Event  16   Boys Under 15 Long Jump Under 15

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 12:00 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Neon Wolves12835 Lampkin, D'Mari1
Toco Tafac12249 Valentine, De Andre2
Presentation13584 Dookie, Vinai3
Sangre Grand12993 Williams, Jayvon4
Toco Tafac13240 Roberts, Samuel5
Burnley Athl12149 McKellar, Armani6
Maximising A141000 Banfield, Jake7
Toco Tafac12246 Bobb, Ronaldo8



Hasely Crawford Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:12 PM  07/01/2026  Page 5
2026 NAAATT Track and Field Series #1 - 10/01/2026

Hasely Crawford Stadium
Meet Program - Series #1

Event  16A   Boys Under 17 Long Jump Under 17

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 12:00 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Presentation10589 Phillip-Pitt, Kwame1
Q R C - A.C.11479 Cherriandy-George, Trae2
Neon Wolves10838 Lewis, Leonson3
Presentation11588 Mohammed, Zachary4
Burnley Athl10169 John, Isaiah5
Q R C - A.C.10995 Andrews, Joshua6
Neon Wolves10830 Drayton, Learie7
Maximising A111018 Manswell, Josiah8
Toco Tafac11234 Jones, Ezekiel9

Event  17   Boys Under 20 100 Meter Dash Under 20

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Simplex Athl09714 Jones, Ameile1
Burnley Athl09170 Solomon, Mehkai2
Point Fortin07938 Modeste, Issac3
Zenith Athle08349 Ferguson, Amadeus4
Alpha Athlet09608 Bedeau, Josia5
Fullfilling08874 Valantine, Jaydon6
Trackblazers08673 Mitchell, Mickel7
Mounting Eag07470 Baptiste, Samuel8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Utt Patriots0734 Briggs, Daniel1
Elite Champi09306 Davis, Daniel2
Point Fortin08619 Johnson, Aksel3
IG Fastlane0918 Nathan, Mendoza4
Simplex Athl07706 Cuffy, Cadell5
Abilene09268 Hope, Adisa6
Stallions At08907 Hamlet, Tayshaun7
Alpha Athlet07600 Lee, Kayode8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
IG Fastlane0921 Melville, Elijah2
Fullfilling08866 Griffith, Antone3
Point Fortin08622 David, Khalil4
Burnley Athl09151 Phillip, Corey5
Mounting Eag07461 Yatali, Daniel6
P/T Achievers081031 Lewis, Jayden7
Point Fortin08620 Semper, Josiah8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Mounting Eag07467 Kelly, Yosef2
Neon Wolves08824 Allen, Kyle3
Phoenix Athl08364 Martin, Darius4
Fullfilling08867 Philip, Micaiah5
Point Fortin09623 Phillip, Khalani6
Neon Wolves08827 Bengiman, Aiden7
Stallions At09905 Saunders, Kyreke8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Phoenix Athl09362 Prudent, Malik2
Memphis Pion07127 Prince, Caleb3
Tranquility08935 Lewis, Daniel4
Point Fortin08624 Wallace, Antonio5
Presentation08591 Sandy, Joemal6
Alpha Athlet08597 John, Jordan7
Simplex Athl08713 Thomas, Coreem8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Tranquility08936 Barnett, Nicholas1
Trackblazers09668 Lewis, Jahyouth2
Q R C - A.C.08475 Perez, Kristiano3
Phoenix Athl09360 Seepersad, Alex4
Point Fortin07612 Charles, Zaccheus5
Cougars Trac09181 Guytan, Jonas6
Memphis Pion0887 Gibbs-Clarke, Elijah7
Neon Wolves08839 Nathaniel, Mahkylea8

Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 12:20 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Utt Patriots9247 John, Jason2
Concorde Ath04421 Sarjeant, Jaylon3
Zenith Athle02350 Chance, Kegel4
Burnley Athl03166 George, Darius5
Utt Patriots0440 Semper, Nathaniel6
Uwi Track an011044 Murray, Jyasi7
Elite Champi96302 Joefield, Kwame8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Burnley Athl04573 Atwell, Aaron1
Utt Patriots9929 Graham, Matthew2
Zenith Athle02344 Alexander, Kadanae3
Simplex Athl04702 Nelson, Naeem4
P/T Achievers03990 Orie, Yudhistha5
Maximising A041008 Ramdass, Justin6
Utt Patriots0541 Grant, Jeremiah7
Masters Athl861034 Caby, Renee8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Fullfilling98863 Douglas, Malcolm1
Burnley Athl06148 Stewart, Samuel2
Neon Wolves82836 Leacock, Lorne3
Utt Patriots0133 Roberts, Jy'll4
Elite Champi06300 St John, Jeremiah5
Utt Patriots0538 Denoon, Nakiel6
Point Fortin03631 Edwards, Zuriel7
Uwi Track an011048 Biput, Johan8
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Event  19   Girls Under 15 400 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 12:35 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Trackblazers13699 Dyer, Kya1
Memphis Pion1295 Buttler, Khadija2
Zenith Athle13347 Tobias, Xariah3
Toco Tafac12226 Chance, Unique4
Abilene1253 Wiltshire, Kaley5
P/T Achievers13979 Williams, Aisha6
ZC Athletics12965 Simmons, Xaria7
Cougars Trac12185 Morgan, Brittney8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Memphis Pion12104 Hall, Jaliyah1
ZC Athletics13967 Tommy, Keniah2
Cougars Trac12180 Edwards, Kardawiyah3
IG Fastlane1213 Gormandy, Dasha4
Redline Inte13944 Mussio, Analeez5
Trackblazers13939 Laidlow, Jaliyah6
Memphis Pion12117 Weekes, Kalani7
P/T Achievers12981 Regis, Miah8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Neon Wolves13814 Bishop, Camille2
Memphis Pion12116 Mark, Kiana3
Zenith Athle13348 Thomas, Xia4
Cougars Trac12175 Charles, Skye5
P/T Achievers12980 St Hill, Jerlene6
Memphis Pion12100 Cumberbatch-Samuel, Eden-Edane7
Fullfilling13869 Huggins, Johanna8

Event  20   Boys Under 20 Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 12:40 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Maximising A081006 Vialva, Philmon1
Redline Inte09964 Grey, Lael2
Maximising A08997 Weston, Mark3
Ascend Athle07918 Boyce, Daryan4
Field of Dre07329 David, Jevonte5
Presentation08587 Jalim, Shivam6
Ascend Athle09913 Gomez, Nykel7
Fullfilling07873 Second, Addison8
Siparia Athl09442 Gill, Leon9
Ascend Athle07908 Nedd, Jaydon10

Event  20A   Men Discus Throw 2kg Open

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 12:40 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Utt Patriots0232 Alexander, Kenan1
D'Abadie Pro06659 Nickie, Kanye2
Utt Patriots0228 Sandy, Umar3

Event  21   Girls Under 20 Long Jump Under 20

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 12:45 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Maximising A081011 Paris, Rebecca1
Memphis Pion07122 Lynch, Hailey2
Toco Tafac09242 Solomon, Isabella3
Stallions At07892 Rodriguez, Jernessa4
Maximising A091014 Dumas, Jada5
Neon Wolves09817 Nathaniel, Mahkylaa6
Stallions At08886 Alexander, Jahnel7
Concorde Ath08417 Vincent, Tenique8

Event  21A   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 12:45 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concorde Ath05423 Murray, Janae1

Event  22   Boys Under 15 400 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 12:45 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Siparia Athl12445 Madoo, Derryl2
Trackblazers12803 Rocke, Zane3
Abilene12259 Morris, Kareem4
Neon Wolves13823 Alfred, Daniel5
Burnley Athl13160 Patterson, Christopher6
Memphis Pion13107 Bancroft, Zidane7
Toco Tafac12249 Valentine, De Andre8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Memphis Pion1291 Kaiten, Josiah2
Burnley Athl12149 McKellar, Armani3
Cougars Trac12182 Sylvester, Seth4
Neon Wolves12835 Lampkin, D'Mari5
Presentation13584 Dookie, Vinai6
Sangre Grand12993 Williams, Jayvon7
Toco Tafac13240 Roberts, Samuel8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Burnley Athl12145 Riley, Nkhadan2
Trackblazers12807 Luthcman, Isaiah3
Abilene12255 Fernandez, Tahir4
Cougars Trac12216 Johnson, Makai5
Memphis Pion12131 Frank, Khadesh6
P/T Achievers13994 Mark, Kadell7
Richard Jone13641 Thornton, Cruz8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Fullfilling12872 Burke, Chris2
Trackblazers121056 Wilkinson, Keshorn3
Presentation13941 Singh, Marcus4
Richard Jone12640 Liang, Adam5
Memphis Pion12109 La Foucade, Aidan6
Cougars Trac13215 Lafoucade, Nathan7
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  22   Boys Under 15 400 Meter Dash Under 15)
Memphis Pion13106 Samuel, Kermari2
Burnley Athl12172 Jones-Benjamin, Armani3
Alpha Athlet12594 Rivers, Emmanuel4
Trackblazers13696 Ryan, Shmuel5
Memphis Pion1280 Romano, Kayden6
Cougars Trac13187 Marshall, Amaziah7
Toco Tafac12246 Bobb, Ronaldo8

Event  23   Girls Under 17 400 Meter Dash Under 17

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Field of Dre10331 Jackson, Alyssa2
Fullfilling11864 Edwards, Kiara3
Simplex Athl11711 Absalom, D'Arielle4
Neon Wolves11822 Williams, Natalila5
Toco Tafac10233 Jones, Adiah6
Alpha Athlet10599 Lee, Azariah7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
P/T Achievers10991 Mc Clashie, Markisha2
ZC Athletics11978 King, Kanika3
Cougars Trac11191 Burnett, Kaieema4
Morvant Jets11383 Rattan, Ja'zaria5
Concorde Ath11412 Caruth, Soleil Marie6
Alpha Athlet11606 Claverie, Sherlyshia7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Morvant Jets11384 Simmons, Annora2
Cougars Trac10174 Charles, Chelsy3
Abilene11267 Adams, Jvelle4
Point Fortin10614 Bristol, Safiya5
Burnley Athl10582 Joseph, Jadelle6
Trackblazers10682 Johnson, Tejae7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Morvant Jets11382 Hinkson, Jayne2
Burnley Athl11141 Mieres, Sapphire3
Cougars Trac10199 Prudhomme, Kianna4
Stallions At10888 Davis, Kermya5
Alpha Athlet11604 Cooper, Rene6
Rss Phoenix10487 Gittens, Anya7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Morvant Jets10385 Harris, Janicia2
Q R C - A.C.10477 Welch, La Queen3
Memphis Pion1198 Chee-Wah, Eden4
Burnley Athl11557 Smith, Reniece5
Trackblazers11676 Groves, Que jaah6
Neon Wolves10820 Quintero, Shervon7

Event  24   Boys Under 17 400 Meter Dash Under 17

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 1:15 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Concorde Ath10435 Lazare, Travis2
Trackblazers10675 Pereira, Nah-Shon3
Cougars Trac10217 George, Lyndon4
Zenith Athle10352 Douglas, Jquan5
Burnley Athl10571 Gill, Nickell6
Tigers Athle1172 Marshall, Johannes7
Neon Wolves10841 Roach, Tyrese8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Concorde Ath10422 Williams, Ahron2
Cougars Trac10203 Waldron, Jah-Micheal3
Memphis Pion1082 Grant, Jevon4
Burnley Athl11143 Goring, Savion5
Abilene111073 Lewis, Javon6
Trackblazers10677 Groves, Que manni7
Dookie's Ath10291 Titus, Matthias8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Tigers Athle1073 Samuel, Kylelon1
Neon Wolves10829 Charles, Chasiri2
Morvant Jets11388 James, Jadon3
Fullfilling11871 Huggins, Jonathan4
Burnley Athl10559 Goodridge, Jayden5
Burnley Athl11146 Alexander, Anthony6
Trackblazers10671 Abraham, Kaydon7
Burnley Athl10171 Davidson, Aydan8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Trackblazers111055 Joseph, Kaylon1
Dookie's Ath11295 Gonzales, Jayvyn2
Burnley Athl11168 Brathwaite-Adams, Kaden3
Cougars Trac11173 Thomas, Caden4
Concorde Ath10405 Chin Lee, Julien5
Richard Jone10636 Hamid, Zade6
Tigers Athle1270 Joseph, Kerwin7
Neon Wolves10834 Kennady, Jevon8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Zenith Athle11346 Atkins, Jariel1
Toco Tafac11228 Charles, Musab2
Field of Dre11330 Sinclair, Anjay3
Burnley Athl10169 John, Isaiah4
Tigers Athle1076 Howard, Ezekiel5
Cougars Trac10204 Hart, Sean6
Neon Wolves10838 Lewis, Leonson7
Concorde Ath11415 Ottley, Jonathan8



Hasely Crawford Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:12 PM  07/01/2026  Page 8
2026 NAAATT Track and Field Series #1 - 10/01/2026

Hasely Crawford Stadium
Meet Program - Series #1

Section   6 of  7   Finals...(Event  24   Boys Under 17 400 Meter Dash Under 17)
Mounting Eag10460 Elder, Jelani1
Elite Champi10301 Ferguson, Jeremiah2
Fullfilling101053 Mc Kellar, Tacuma3
Siparia Athl10884 Joseph, Hassan4
Trackblazers11670 Anthony, Jessiah5
Burnley Athl10583 Tavernier, Dario6
Stallions At10898 Coker, Christian7
Concorde Ath10409 De Silva, Zaim8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Mounting Eag11466 Mohammed, Michael1
Memphis Pion11135 Reyes, Reuel2
Trackblazers11674 Kistow, Milito3
Burnley Athl11159 Joseph, Rashaun4
Cougars Trac10200 Rogers, Josiah5
Siparia Athl10440 Charles, Kareem6
Concorde Ath10413 Thomas, Kristian7
IG Fastlane1117 Brathwaite, Nehemiah8

Event  25   Boys Under 17 Shot Put 5kg Under 17

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 1:30 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ascend Athle10921 Mayers, Ethan1
Adrenaline D11578 Davis, Marcion2
Dookie's Ath12297 Titus, Eli'jah3
Toco Tafac11247 Edwards, Isaiah4
Fullfilling11875 Williams, John5
Ascend Athle10915 London, Caleb6
Neon Wolves10830 Drayton, Learie7

Event  26   Girls Under 20 400 Meter Dash Under 20

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 1:35 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Neon Wolves09817 Nathaniel, Mahkylaa2
Cougars Trac08220 Jones, Jada3
Concorde Ath09398 Thomas, Shanice4
Memphis Pion08110 Adams, Kiesha5
Point Fortin07615 Ackee, Precious6
Stallions At09887 Baptiste, Nigerielle7
Morvant Jets08387 Sylvester, Andreen8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Neon Wolves08815 Joseph, Aria2
Cougars Trac07450 McKie, Charis3
Alpha Athlet09605 Phillip, Zakiah4
Memphis Pion08125 Fitzpatrick, Jordan5
Toco Tafac09243 Stewart, Ackeelah6
Elite Champi07303 Lewis, Tehilla7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Neon Wolves08821 Warde, Mc Kaikah2
Memphis Pion0879 Smith, Rhonda3
Cougars Trac09195 Felix, Jada4
Utt Patriots0831 Robley, Laqesha5
Abilene0752 Blades, Adelia6
Zenith Athle08345 Sampson, Alisha7
Mounting Eag08468 Martin, Queen8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Point Fortin08937 Bartholomew, Destiny2
Alpha Athlet09593 Rivers, Hannah3
Abilene0851 Joseph, Jadyne4
Burnley Athl09564 Goddard, Sapphire5
Memphis Pion08114 Allamby, Jennesia6
ZC Athletics09969 Nedd, Cherish7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Alpha Athlet09598 Granderson, Mikayla2
Abilene07253 Charles, Kayla3
Memphis Pion0799 Mills, Imani4
Concorde Ath07392 Patrick, Symphony5
Point Fortin09613 Charles, Zada6
Fullfilling09862 Rouse, Durlaina7

Event  27   Women 400 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 1:50 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Uwi Track an991049 Osborne, Nicolette1
Fullfilling961054 Gooding, Janice2
Memphis Pion05112 Thomas, Kerizmah3
Concorde Ath02393 Rawlins, Rochelle4
Point Fortin06611 Paul, Diamond5
Fullfilling06861 Acosta, Deyja6
Abilene0656 Mitchell, Amaya7
Tranquility05922 Aguillera, Kelicia8

Event  28   Boys Under 20 400 Meter Dash Under 20

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 1:55 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Alpha Athlet09608 Bedeau, Josia1
Richard Jone09635 Plaza, Stephen2
Field of Dre09322 Fox, Josiah3
Point Fortin08619 Johnson, Aksel4
Rss Phoenix09526 Whiteman, Darion5
Concorde Ath08391 Pope, Josef6
IG Fastlane0921 Melville, Elijah7
Memphis Pion09115 Marcano, Francisco8
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Section   2 of  8   Finals...(Event  28   Boys Under 20 400 Meter Dash Under 20)
Point Fortin08624 Wallace, Antonio1
Abilene0854 Frank, Zachery2
Fullfilling08867 Philip, Micaiah3
Alpha Athlet99602 Jalani, Parris4
Memphis Pion0887 Gibbs-Clarke, Elijah5
D'Abadie Pro08653 Nanton, Jeremiah6
Neon Wolves08824 Allen, Kyle7
Richard Jone09634 Morton, Caleb8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Mounting Eag09464 Pereira Khan, Sebastian1
Neon Wolves08844 Warde, Mc Aciah2
Fullfilling08874 Valantine, Jaydon3
Abilene0955 Katwaroo, Evan4
ZC Athletics09977 Francois, Johnathon   Lee5
Burnley Athl08157 Herbert, Elijah6
Simplex Athl08700 Semper, Jaleel7
Point Fortin09623 Phillip, Khalani8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Redline Inte08963 Jones, Jaden1
Point Fortin07938 Modeste, Issac2
Alpha Athlet08597 John, Jordan3
Fullfilling08866 Griffith, Antone4
Simplex Athl09701 Bernard, David5
Cougars Trac09181 Guytan, Jonas6
Stallions At08900 Moses, Javan7
IG Fastlane0918 Nathan, Mendoza8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Richard Jone07638 Siewrattan, Kayden1
Morvant Jets08389 Lee, Antoni2
Point Fortin08622 David, Khalil3
Utt Patriots0734 Briggs, Daniel4
Tranquility07925 Stephn, Jerome5
Mounting Eag07459 Durity, Rashawn6
Burnley Athl08156 White, Bjorn7
Concorde Ath09408 Reyes, Josiah8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Neon Wolves08839 Nathaniel, Mahkylea1
Point Fortin08620 Semper, Josiah2
Burnley Athl09572 Guadeloupe, Jabari3
Zenith Athle09343 Irvine, Caleb4
P/T Achievers08989 Peter, Josiah5
Toco Tafac08227 Charles, Muawiyah6
Phoenix Athl08369 Smith, Akido7
Concorde Ath07410 James, Cden8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Alpha Athlet07600 Lee, Kayode1
Phoenix Athl08364 Martin, Darius2
Burnley Athl08158 Herbert, Emmanuel3
Abilene0958 Pierre, Alfred4
Neon Wolves09828 Brown, Omari5
Trackblazers09668 Lewis, Jahyouth6
Toco Tafac09232 Hernandez, Terrell7
Elite Champi09306 Davis, Daniel8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Trackblazers08673 Mitchell, Mickel1
IG Fastlane0716 Hudlin, Jahiem2
Zenith Athle08349 Ferguson, Amadeus3
Burnley Athl08574 Fox, Kaytano4
Abilene074 Bobb-Semple, Giovanni5
Point Fortin07612 Charles, Zaccheus6
Concorde Ath08403 Phillip, Zavion7
Stallions At07894 Arthur, Alijah8

Event  29   Boys Under 20 Long Jump Under 20

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 2:00 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Neon Wolves08839 Nathaniel, Mahkylea1
Pace and Per07579 Castanada, Brandon2
Stallions At07894 Arthur, Alijah3
Concorde Ath08437 Maxwell, Jayden4
Neon Wolves08844 Warde, Mc Aciah5
Tranquility08926 Blackwill, Israel6
Neon Wolves08827 Bengiman, Aiden7
Presentation08591 Sandy, Joemal8
Q R C - A.C.08475 Perez, Kristiano9
IG Fastlane0716 Hudlin, Jahiem10
Maximising A08997 Weston, Mark11
Concorde Ath08418 Vincent, Tyrique12

Event  29A   Men Long Jump Open

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 2:00 PM
YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Maximising A041008 Ramdass, Justin1
Utt Patriots0244 Matthews, Jean-Jon2

Event  30   Men 400 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 2:20 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Tigers Athle0474 Taylor, Shiloh2
Utt Patriots9247 John, Jason3
Mounting Eag06465 Gaspard, Kyle4
D'Abadie Pro05654 Augustine, Joel5
Concorde Ath06396 Williams, Denzil6
Stallions At06895 Balkaran, Shundell7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Mounting Eag05455 Mc Donald, Daniel2
Burnley Athl06575 Williams, Kyle3
Memphis Pion93120 Roberts, Kadesh4
Utt Patriots0133 Roberts, Jy'll5
Fullfilling98863 Douglas, Malcolm6
Dookie's Ath89293 Paul, Rondell7
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Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  30   Men 400 Meter Dash Open)
Utt Patriots0538 Denoon, Nakiel2
Mounting Eag00458 Acres, Lincoln3
Point Fortin03631 Edwards, Zuriel4
Utt Patriots0440 Semper, Nathaniel5
Elite Champi92305 Carrington, Ilya6
Tranquility01934 Joseph, Genesis7
Dookie's Ath06281 Bailey, Adrian8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Stallions At02896 Baptiste, Nikel2
Utt Patriots0541 Grant, Jeremiah3
Neon Wolves82836 Leacock, Lorne4
Zenith Athle02350 Chance, Kegel5
Dookie's Ath85284 Blackman, Jeremy6
Elite Champi96302 Joefield, Kwame7
Uwi Track an051046 Pierre, Keron8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Concorde Ath04390 Webster, Revell2
Utt Patriots9929 Graham, Matthew3
Zenith Athle02344 Alexander, Kadanae4
Elite Champi06300 St John, Jeremiah5
Mounting Eag06454 Joseph, Enoch6
Abilene0650 James, Jadon7
Dookie's Ath05283 De Verteuil, Israel8

Event  31   Girls Under 17 1500 Meter Run Under 17

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 2:40 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cougars Trac12185 Morgan, Brittney1
Rss Phoenix11505 Muir, Kenya2
Cougars Trac11191 Burnett, Kaieema3
P/T Achievers10988 Teesdale, Aliyah4
Cougars Trac11188 Kerr, Nyla5
P/T Achievers11987 Charles, Mariah6

Event  31A   Girls Under 20 1500 Meter Run Under 20

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 2:40 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cougars Trac09195 Felix, Jada1

Event  31B   Women 1500 Meter Run Open

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 2:40 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Utt Patriots0649 Goitia, Shenequa1
Fullfilling961054 Gooding, Janice2

Event  32   Boys Under 17 1500 Meter Run Under 17

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 2:45 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rss Phoenix10530 Williams, J'Dani1
Cougars Trac13193 Douglas, Lemuel2
Mounting Eag11474 Campbell, Alex3
Tranquility11924 George, Isaiah4
Richard Jone12637 Hamid, Zidan5
Neon Wolves10830 Drayton, Learie6
Richard Jone12644 Patel, Damon7
Redline Inte11945 Lewis, Raymond8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Richard Jone10636 Hamid, Zade1
Redline Inte11942 Torres, Ashton2
Dookie's Ath11295 Gonzales, Jayvyn3
Zenith Athle11341 Young, A'Don4
Q R C - A.C.11476 Davis, Enzi5
Phoenix Athl10353 Serrette, Mikael6
Redline Inte10947 Williams, Israel7
Presentation13941 Singh, Marcus8

Event  33   Boys Under 20 1500 Meter Run Under 20

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 2:50 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Tigers Athle0967 Edwards, Loranzo1
Presentation07590 Radhay, Christopher2
Phoenix Athl08356 Cadette, Justin3
Richard Jone07638 Siewrattan, Kayden4
Mounting Eag09462 Dandas, Jamarion5
Concorde Ath09419 Dillion, Armani6
Point Fortin08625 Peters, Osdeen7
Utt Patriots0836 Williams, Luke8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Concorde Ath07416 Harding, Darius1
Richard Jone09633 Samaroo, Jeremy2
Utt Patriots0835 Alexander, Jayden3
Zenith Athle09342 Young, Malique4
Memphis Pion09111 Marcano, Hezekiah5
Tigers Athle0771 Marin, Israel6
Burnley Athl08156 White, Bjorn7
Neon Wolves08837 Lee Fai, Tyrese8
Abilene0957 Mitchell, Elijah9

Event  33A   Men 1500 Meter Run Open

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 2:50 PM
YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Utt Patriots0543 Waldron, Tafari1
T & T Road R951032 Romany, Nicholas2
Maximising A971002 Francis, Donnell3
T & T Road R801033 George, Guswil4
Toco Tafac00230 Cromwell, Kibwe5
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Event  34   Women 4x200 Meter Relay Open

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 3:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Toco Tafac3
1) #242 Solomon, Isabella 09 2) #243 Stewart, Ackeelah 09
3) #225 Borrell, Melanie 11 4) #231 Glasgow, Kalia 11
5) #940 Romain, Ashiah 11 6) #233 Jones, Adiah 10
7) #226 Chance, Unique 12
Alpha Athlet4
1) #593 Rivers, Hannah 09 2) #605 Phillip, Zakiah 09
3) #604 Cooper, Rene 11 4) #598 Granderson, Mikayla 09
5) #606 Claverie, Sherlyshia 11 6) #599 Lee, Azariah 10
Burnley Athl5
1) #155 Peters, Jael 11 2) #557 Smith, Reniece 11
3) #582 Joseph, Jadelle 10 4) #564 Goddard, Sapphire 09
5) #566 Daniel, Deidre 08 6) #163 Mohammed, Jaylene 12
Stallions At6
1) #886 Alexander, Jahnel 08 2) #892 Rodriguez, Jernessa 07
3) #887 Baptiste, Nigerielle 09 4) #891 Nelson, Keva 06
5) #888 Davis, Kermya 10

Event  35   Men 4x200 Meter Relay Open

Saturday 10/01/2026 - 3:10 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Concorde Ath1
1) #410 James, Cden 07 2) #421 Sarjeant, Jaylon 04
3) #403 Phillip, Zavion 08 4) #390 Webster, Revell 04
5) #396 Williams, Denzil 06 6) #416 Harding, Darius 07
Alpha Athlet2
1) #597 John, Jordan 08 2) #600 Lee, Kayode 07
3) #608 Bedeau, Josia 09 4) #602 Jalani, Parris 99
Stallions At3
1) #905 Saunders, Kyreke 09 2) #907 Hamlet, Tayshaun 08
3) #895 Balkaran, Shundell 06 4) #900 Moses, Javan 08
5) #903 Richards, Kyphm 06
Burnley Athl4
1) #148 Stewart, Samuel 06 2) #583 Tavernier, Dario 10
3) #575 Williams, Kyle 06 4) #169 John, Isaiah 10
5) #168 Brathwaite-Adams, Kaden 11
Uwi Track an5
1) #1052 Barclay, Joshua 06 2) #1048 Biput, Johan 01
3) #1044 Murray, Jyasi 01 4) #1046 Pierre, Keron 05
Presentation6
3) #591 Sandy, Joemal 08 4) #589 Phillip-Pitt, Kwame 10
5) #588 Mohammed, Zachary 11 6) #590 Radhay, Christopher 07
Toco Tafac7
1) #227 Charles, Muawiyah 08 2) #249 Valentine, De Andre 12
3) #232 Hernandez, Terrell 09 4) #230 Cromwell, Kibwe 00
5) #234 Jones, Ezekiel 11 6) #246 Bobb, Ronaldo 12

BStallions At8
1) #901 Raymond, Joshua 04 2) #906 Torres, Rogil 00
3) #894 Arthur, Alijah 07 4) #896 Baptiste, Nikel 02
5) #898 Coker, Christian 10


